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Pribor - Hlasné profily

Nazev

Petrvald

Frenstat pod
Radhostém
C2 (Lomna)
Pribor P2
(Klenos)
Pribor P3
(Koprivnicka)
Koprivnice
(Lubina)
Frenstat pod
Radhostém
C1 (Lubina)
Vicovice
(Lubina)
Pribor P1
(Lubina)

Obec

Petrvald

Frenstat
pod
Radhostém

Pribor

Pribor

Kopfivnice

Frenstat
pod
Radhostém

Kopfivnice

Pribor

Katastr  Kategorie

Petrvald u
Nového A
Ji¢ina
Frenstat

pod C
Radhostém
KlokocCov u
Pribora

Pribor C

Vétrkovice

u Lubiny
Frenstat

pod C
Radhostém

Vicovice C

Klokocov u
Pribora

Vodni
tok

Lubina

Lomna

Klenos

Koprivnicka

Lubina

Lubina

Lubina

Lubina

Poloha
[F.km]

5.21

1.11

0.34

0.33

19.85

29.47

22.66

15.95

I
SPA

100

70

205

260

50

60

140

400

Il
SPA

150

110

165

225

20

100

190

310

1l.
SPA

180

170

115

200

140

230

250

Aktualni
stav

odkaz

Evidenéni
list

odkaz

Provozovatel

CHMU Ostrava

mésto
Kopfivnice

mésto Pribor

mésto Pribor

mésto
Kopfivnice

mésto
Kopfivnice

Povodi Odry,
statni podnik

mésto Pribor
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http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=11023007
https://hydro.chmi.cz/hpps/pov/objekt/307098
https://hydro.chmi.cz/hppsevlist/download.php?seq=307098&amp;lng=CZE
http://www.edpp.cz/prb_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-mesta?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=0&amp;5=2&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&amp;38=0&lon=-481007.12&lat=-1114437.73
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12338093
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12338093
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12338093
http://hladiny-vox.pwsplus.eu/Senzors/Details/5499
http://www.edpp.cz/evidencni-list/frenstat-pod-radhostem-c2-lomna-
http://www.edpp.cz/prb_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-mesta?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=0&amp;5=2&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&amp;38=0&lon=-478245&lat=-1132919
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12237739
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12237739
http://www.edpp.cz/evidencni-list/pribor-p2-klenos-
http://www.edpp.cz/prb_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-mesta?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=0&amp;5=2&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&amp;38=0&lon=-481662.44&lat=-1121867.87
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12237740
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12237740
http://www.edpp.cz/evidencni-list/pribor-p3-koprivnicka-
http://www.edpp.cz/prb_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-mesta?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=0&amp;5=2&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&amp;38=0&lon=-482343.25&lat=-1123717.7
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12338740
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12338740
http://www.edpp.cz/evidencni-list/koprivnice-lubina-
http://www.edpp.cz/prb_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-mesta?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=0&amp;5=2&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&amp;38=0&lon=-480805.75&lat=-1125031.43
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12338090
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12338090
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12338090
http://hladiny-vox.pwsplus.eu/Senzors/Details/5498
http://www.edpp.cz/evidencni-list/frenstat-pod-radhostem-c1-lubina-
http://www.edpp.cz/prb_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-mesta?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=0&amp;5=2&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&amp;38=0&lon=-479237&lat=-1132626
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12185940
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12185940
https://www.pod.cz/portal/SaP/cz/pc/Mereni.aspx?id=300021338&amp;oid=1
https://www.edpp.cz/evidencni-list/vlcovice-lubina-
http://www.edpp.cz/prb_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-mesta?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=0&amp;5=2&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&amp;38=0&lon=-479425.2&lat=-1127027.75
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12237738
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12237738
http://www.edpp.cz/evidencni-list/pribor-p1-lubina-
http://www.edpp.cz/prb_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-mesta?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=0&amp;5=2&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&amp;38=0&lon=-482095.24&lat=-1122159.97

